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EXISTING TO REMAIN

NEW WOOD FRAMED WALL, SEE PLAN
FOR SIZE

NEW 26ga STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL,
SEE PLAN FOR SIZE

WALK-IN REF. PANELS

DEMO

AREA DRAIN

FLOOR DRAIN

UNDERSLAB DRAIN (RE:SOILS) -

CONNECT TO PERIMETER DRAIN

FOUNDATION PERIMETER DRAIN
(RE:SOILS) - RUN TO DAYLIGHT

HIDDEN BELOW
SOFFIT / BEAM OR CEILING DETAIL ABOVE

SHELVES/CLOSET ACCESSORIES

HIDDEN MILLWORK
TELEPHONE LINE
OVERHEAD ELECTRIC LINE
SANITARY SEWER LINE
WATER MAIN

FIRE SERVICE LINE
NATURAL GAS LINE

FIBER OPTIC LINE

CABLE TV LINE

BLOWN CELLULOSE INSULATION
(WET-WALLS & DRY-CLG)

CLOSED-CELL FOAM INSULATION.
(EXTRUDED POLYSTYRENE (XPS) OR
POLYURETHANE)

OPEN CELL FOAM INSULATION
EXPANDED POLYSTYRENE INSULATION (EPS)

FIBERGLASS THERMAL BATT INSULATION

CLEAN WASHED GRAVEL FOR
DRAIN EMBED

STUCCO OR GYPSUM WALL
BOARD

CONCRETE

COMPACTED BACKFILL

UNDISTURBED SOIL
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Project Information

PROJECT ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SCOPE OF WORK

ZONING

230 Main Street,
Longmont, CO 80501

LOT 11 & 12, BLOCK 75,
LONGMONT ORIGINAL TOWN,
BOULDER COUNTY, STATE OF
COLORADO

A TENANT IMPROVEMENT TO
CONSTRUCT A NEW RESTAURANT

MUD — MIXED USE—DOWNTOWN
AND WITHIN LDDA BOUNDARY

EXISTING PROPOSED NOTES
NORTH 0 SAME SIDE YARD
WEST 0 -6-0" FRONT YARD ENCROACHMENT
SOUTH 0 SAME SIDE YARD
EAST 25' SAME REAR SETBACK
FLOOR AREA
MAIN FLOOR LEVEL (EXISTING) 5,108 SF TOTAL
MEZZANINE LEVEL (EXISTING) 740 SF TOTAL
BUILDING TOTAL (EXISTING) 5,848 SF TOTAL
EXTERIOR AREAS
PATIO BAR AND WAITING (NEW) 254 SF
REAR LANDING (EXISTING) 37 Sk
REAR EQUIPMENT PLATFORM (NEW) 96 SF
PARKING
NONE
UTILITY PROVIDERS
ELECTRIC PSCO WATER MUNICIPAL

NATURAL GAS— PSCO

SANITARY—— MUNICIPAL

CODE COMPLIANCE NOTES

1. THE PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIRECTOR MAY REQUIRE MODIFICATIONS TO THE SITE AFTER
CONSTRUCTION UPON FINDING THAT THE IMPROVEMENTS, AS INSTALLED, DO NOT COMPLY WITH THIS
APPROVED DEVELOPMENT PLAN OR APPLICABLE STANDARDS OF THE LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE IN EFFECT
AT THE TIME OF APPROVAL.

DRAINAGE FOR STORMWATER ON THE PROPERTY MUST NOT ENCROACH ONTO ADJACENT PROPERTIES.

PEDESTRIAN ACCESSIBILITY ON THE SITE SHALL CONFORM TO ALL LOCAL, STATE, AND FEDERAL
REQUIREMENTS FOR ACCESSIBILITY.

4. NOTE DELETED

5. NO VARIANCES OR MINOR MODIFICATIONS TO THE CITY OF LONGMONT'S LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE WERE
GRANTED AS PART OF THIS APPROVED PLAN.

6. A COPY OF THESE APPROVED PLANS SHALL BE ON THE JOB SITE WHENEVER CONSTRUCTION IS IN
PROGRESS.

ANY CHANGES TO THE APPROVED PLANS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY IN WRITING.

THE LAND USE ON THIS PROPERTY SHALL NOT CAUSE OR ALLOW THE EMISSION OF ODOROUS AR
CONTAMINANTS FROM ANY SOURCE THAT RESULTS IN DETECTABLE ODORS ON PROPERTIES USED FOR
RESIDENTIAL PURPOSES AFTER THE ODOROUS AIR HAS BEEN DILUTED WITH SEVEN OR MORE VOLUMES OF

ODOR-FREE AR
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Abbreviations Vicinity Ma Project Team
y Map LONGMONT, COLORADO J
AB. ANCHOR BOLT / AS BUILT HB HOSE BIBB s, SANITARY SENER NOT TO SCALE
ABV ABOVE He. HOLLOW CORE 56, STORM SEWER OWNER
ACOUS. ACOUSTIC HDID. HARDWOOD STS. STEEL STUD 3 d Smokin Dave's BBQ & Taphouse
ACT. ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE HER. HANGER STL. STEEL r 7522 Restaurant Corporation
AD. AREA DRAIN / ACCESS DOOR HM. HOLLOWN METAL SAT. SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL XXXX
ADJ. ADJUSTABLE HORZ. HORIZONTAL TILE xxxx, CO 80xxx
AFF ABOVE FINISH FLOOR HVAC HEATING, VENTILATION ¢ SCHED. SCHEDULE 2nd ’
ALT. ALTERNATE Al NDITIONIN SECT. SECTION
ALUM, ALUMINUM HA HoT W;RATCEOR E#ETAOTERG SHT. SHEET GENERAL CONTRACTOR
ANCH. ANCHOR SHTG. SHEETING Precision Construction
1BC. INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 5IM SIMILAR lst 230 Main St.
BD. BOARD IRC. INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE 50. SLAB OPENING Longmont, CO 80501
BLDG. BULDING 1D, INSIDE DIAMETER SPEC. SPECIFICATION = Contact:
BLKé. BLOCKING ma ngUDED SF. SQUARE FOOT O (720) 327-6676
BM. BEAM . SQ. FT. SQUARE FEET . . . ..
BO. BOTTOM OF INSUL. INSULATION sTC. SUSPENDED TILE 230 MAIN STREET =z charlie@buildwithprecision.com
BOT. BOTTOM CEILING
. T RS HONGHMONT, cO = ARCHITECTURE
. TRUCT. TRUCT! i i
o oo el KELFRATLELD et
; : USP. SUSPENDED Lafayette, CO 80026
CATV. CABLE TELEVISION LINE LBS. POUNDS SYN. SYNTHETIC Y N
2:) CATCH BASIN LP. LIGHT POLE N Contact: Jeff Rogers (A.O.R.)
CEL/ClG.  CELLING LT, LIGHTING T/TELE TELEPHONE LINE SN (303) 818-4472
cd. CONTROL JOINT Locs LOCATIONS T.¢B. TOP AND BOTTOM N jeff@jrrarchitecture.com
CL. CENTER LINE T ¢ 6. TONGUE AND GROOVE >_
¢ CENTER LINE MAX. MAXIMUM TBD. TO BE DETERMINED
CMU. CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT MEF. MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, TO. TOP OF % STRU%EE?AL ENGINEERING
COL. COLUMN PLUMBING AND FIRE TOC. TOP OF CONCRETE 2400CO look Dri
CONC. CONCRETE MECH MECHANICAL 105. TOP OF 5LAB Brcom ﬁ‘gfé 08 o 8%‘662 0
CONTIN. CONTINUOUS MET. METAL TYP. TYPICAL . '
CONTD CONTINUED MFR. MANUFACTURER Contact: Steven Hughes
Project General Nofes AP
CUH. ciiﬁ g\t\; :EEATER QBLC/ML mz;EOLLLmEO% ue. UNDER COUNTER dcpllic@gmail.com
CIlP. C =LML. -
o o o Ve oNRY OPENING UL R roRIES . ALL WORK SHALL COMPLY WITH THE GOVERNING LAINS, CODES AND ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF LONGMONT MECH. & PLUMBING
. i UNO. UNLESS NOTED AND STATE OF COLORADO. ENGINEERING
T L NS N oNTRACT OTHERNISE 2. THESE DRAWINGS DO NOT INDICATE ANY STAGING OR PHASING DMA Engineering.
DIA. DIAMETER NO. NUMBER VOT. VINYL COMPOSITE 3. IT 19 IN THE INTENT OF THESE DRAWINGS AND ANY INCLUDED SPECIFICATIONS THAT THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR 8120 Sheridan Blvd.
g‘;jé g,‘gfmg’“ NTS. NOT TO SCALE TILE AND EACH OF HIS SUBCONTRACTORS PROVIDE ALL LABOR, MATERIALS, TRANSPORTATION, SUPPLIES, AND Westminster, CO 80021
N DOMN oc. ON CENTER VR R e EQUIPMENT TO COMPLETE THEIR RESPECTIVE WORK WITHIN THE RECOGNIZED STANDARDS OF WORKMANSHIP OF C?géggtr??;e;gg §orester
D5 DOAN SPOUT oD. OUTSIDE DIAMETER VNR. VENEER THE INDUSTRY. )
tevenf@dma-eng.
oA DOMEL OFFA  OMSDEFACECE . s e 4. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND EXISTING CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD AND NOTIFY ARCHITECT stevenf@dma-eng.com
OH. OVERHANG ne WATER CLOSET WHERE ANY CONFLICTS EXIST. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
E ELECTRICAL LINE OPNG. OPENING nD. Woop 5. ALL GENERAL AND SUB-CONTRACTORS SHALL VISIT SITE. THOROUGHLY EXAMINE AND VERIFY EXISTING KAZIN & Assoc. Electrical
A ok FINGH ¢ o TrooE it HRE e CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS RESPECTIVE TO THEIR AREA OF WORK PRIOR TO SUBMITTING COSTS AND BIDS. Engineers _
12 : M. TER METER 9364 Teddy Lane, Suite #101
INSULATION SYSTEM Wo ITHOUT ARCHITECT SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ADDITIONAL WORK NOT SHOWN OR IN CONFLICT WITH THE 5364 Teddy Lane, S
Ed. EXPANSION JOINT PA. PUBLIC ACCESS AR, WATER RESISTANT BALANCE OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS C otn . t: rge’ Kazi
HEer | ELECTROA ne et co ne. NATER PROOF 6. WRITTEN DIMENSIONS TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS. (720) 486.1600
EXIST/(E) EXISTING PERF. PERFORATED 7. THESE NOTES AND DRAWINGS SHALL BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANY INCLUDED SPECIFICATIONS. (720) 489-1611 (fax)
£0° EOoF oF SLAB F;-L P v LIE ®. THE ARCHITECT SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INJURIES TO PERSON OR DAMAGE TO BUILDING DUE TO dkazin@dmka.com
EN EACH WAY ETAM. PLAGTIC LAMINATE ACCIDENTS OF ANY NATURE OR CAUSE DURING CONSTRUCTION.
ENC. ELECTRIC WATER COOLER 4. COORDINATE ALL ARCHITECTURAL DETAILS WITH HYAC, PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL AND SITE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS
Do e T POL. POLISH PRIOR TO ORDERING OF OR INSTALLATION OF ALL ITEMS AND WORK.
R s Lo oRicATED 0. INSTALL ADEQUATE SOLID BLOCKING AND PARTITION REINFORCING FOR ALL WALL MOUNTED CABINETRY,
FAL FRESH AR NTAKE PROP. PROPERTY ACCESSORIES, EQUIPMENT, AND HANDRAILS.
Fe TR EXrNGloHER CABINET PSF. POUNDS PER SQUARE FOOT Il.  GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SATISFACTORY REPAIR OR RESTORATION TO CITY STANDARDS
FIN. FINISH PSI. POUNDS PER SQUARE INCH OF ANY PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE CHANGED OR DAMAGED BY CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES RELATED TO THIS
FIN.FL/FF.  FINISH FLOOR ED ;:mm PROJECT.
it POox PN PARTITION 12. GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS TO ENSURE THAT THE PUBLIC ROW ADJACENT TO THIS SITE IS KEPT FREE AND CLEAR
i:% E::%gcs / FIRE PROTECTION . o OF MUD AND DEBRIS THAT RESULT FROM CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES RELATED TO THIS PROJECT.
e RN o P R e e PLAN 3. THE GENERAL NOTES, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT MAY OR MAY NOT PERTAIN TO THIS
FT. FOOT / FEET REF. REFRIGERATOR PARTICULAR PROJECT.
jvf’ i@ngv@EWY REQD. REQUIRED 4. RECYCLABLE CONSTRUCTION WASTE GENERATED DURING THE CONSTRUCTION OF THIS BUILDING 1S TO BE
v o oo CONSIDERED FOR DIVERSION FROM THE WASTE STREAM AND COLLECTED IN SEPARATE BINS FOR RECYCLING.
6. GAS LINE RO. RoUGH OPENING THE ARCHITECT RECOMMENDS SEPARATE BINS FOR WOOD, CELLULOSE MATERIAL, AND METAL WASTE.
GL. GLASS ROMN. RIGHT OF WAY
GYP. GYPSUM BOARD RS ROUGH SANN
GALV. GALYANIZED
GA GAUGE

ARCHITECTURAL

AC.0 PROJECT INFORMATION, GENERAL NOTES, SHEET

INDEX, PROJECT TEAM, LEGENDS & VICINITY MAP

A01 CODE REVIEW AND OCCUPANCE/SEATING PLAN
A0.2 ACCESSIBILITY DETAILS AND STANDARDS

AlL0 DEMO / AS-BUILT PLANS

A2.0 MAIN LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

A21 MEZZANINE LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

A2.2 EQUIPMENT PLAN

A2.3 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

A2.4 ROOF PLAN

A4.0 BUILDING SECTIONS
A4.1 BUILDING SECTIONS
A42 WALL AND DETAIL SECTIONS

STRUCTURAL

S1 EXTERIOR PLATFORM FRAMING SCHEMATIC
Se UPPER LEVEL/ROOF SCHEMATIC FRAMING

MECHANICAL

MO.1  MECHANICAL COVER SHEET
M0.2 THERMAL ZONES

M0.3 MECHANICAL SCHEDULES
M0.4 MECHANICAL SCHEDULES
M0.5 MECHANICAL SCHEDULES

MO0.6 COMCHECK

M1.00 MAIN LEVEL DUCTING DIAGRAM

M1l MEZZANINE LEVEL DUCTING DIAGRAM
Ml.2 ROOFDUCTING DIAGRAM

M1.3 MAIN LEVEL PIPING DIAGRAM

M1.4 MEZZANINE LEVEL PIPING DIAGRAM

M1.S  SECTIONS

M1.6 DUCTING ISOMETRIC
M1.7 PIPING ISOMETRIC

M2.0 DETAILS
M21 DETAILS
M22 DETAILS

M3.0 KITCHEN EXHAUST EQUIPMENT DETAIL & SCHEDULES

PLUMBING

P01l PLUMBING COVER SHEET

P02 PLUMBING EQUIPMENT SCHEDULES
P10  DOMESTIC PLUMBING PLAN

P20 SANITARY PLUMBING PLAN

P21 DwV ISOMETRIC

P3.0 GAS PIPING PLAN
P4,0 PLUMBING DETAILS
P41 PLUMBING DETAILS
P42 GREENTURTLE GMC 1000 DETAIL
P43 GREENTURTLE GMC 1000 DETAIL
P4,4 GREENTURTLE GMC 1000 DETAIL

ELECTRICAL
E01 ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS & LEGEND
E0.2 ONE LINE DIAGRAM & SCHEDULES
E0.3 COMCHECK
E1L1  MAIN FLOOR POWER PLAN
El2 MAIN FLOOR LIGHTING PLAN
E21 MEZZANINE LIGHTING & POWER PLANS
E22 MEZZANINE LIGHTING PLAN
E31 ROOF ELECTRICAL PLAN
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4 A
J.R. Rogers

Architecture, Inc.

106 N. Roosevelt Ave.
Lafayette, CO 80026

Phone: 303-818-4472

wa.jrrorchi’recure.conry

NOTICE:
DUTY OF COOPERATION

Release of these documents
contemplates further cooperation
among the owner, his contractor,
and the architect. Design and
construction are complex. Although
the Architect and his consultants
have performed their services with
due care and diligence, they cannot
guarantee perfection.
Communication is imperfect and
every contingency cannot be
anticipated. Any errors, omissions
or discrepancy discovered by the
user of these documents shall be
reported immediately to the
Architect. Failure to notify the
Architect compounds the
misunderstanding and increases
construction costs. A failure to
cooperate by a simple notice to the
Architect shall relieve the Architect
from responsibility of all
consequences. Changes made from
the plans without the consent of
the Architect are unauthorized and
shall relieve the Architect of
responsibility for all consequences
These drawings have been prepared

specifically for the project listed in
the title block. They are not
suitable for use for any other site
without express permission of the
Architect. Reproduction of this sheet
is prohibited without express
permission of the Architect.

A Tenant improvement

" Smokin' Dave's BBQ & Brew

KQSO Main Street, Longmont, Colorado

Gowing Set Issue\

Date Purpose

11/15/2018 | Site Plan Waiver
1\ 01/08/2019 | SPW Resubmittal 1
2\| 04/24/2019 |Permit,

Construction &
Site Plan Waiver

Rev 2
\_ /
/Description: \

\_PERMIT & CONSTRUCTION SET 4.24.2019

SITE PLAN, PROJECT
INFO, GENERAL
NOTES AND SHEET
INDEX
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Architecture, Inc.

106 N. Roosevelt Ave.
Lafayette, CO 80026

Building Codes

ACCESSIBLE EXIT

@heet No.

DIRECTIONS TO THE ACCESSIBLE EXIT, SEE IBC 1009,10

EXIT SIGN WITH RAISED LETTERING AND BRAIL PER IBC 1013.4 JEFFREY R.

ROGERS
ARC-401953

* SIGNAGE INDICATING NOT AN ACCESSIBLE EXITAND

N
N Currently adopted City of Longmont Amendmentis to the )
T N N N NN NN OO AR . AR . N 2018 International Building Code W\f)vr\)\?jr:redrg%ﬁgc]g;g‘tggm
F s o — / 7 /7 2018 International Plumbing Code \ | ' /
(e [ [ e ] i | 2018 International Fire Code
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, N OC LA w Oj % | 2018 International Fuel Gas Code
PR U HOST ) PREP ||/ DRY STORAG = | 2018 International Residential Code
(:7 ton (:::::) Q u ,_|120 | = WATER RM | A‘ 2018 International Mechanical Code / \
s s g s s ("} OFFICE SO = I |127| | ‘ 2018 International Energy Conservation Code. NOTICE:
;;;;;;;; N N - | M i i N
OUTDOOR C:; & i " ﬁ - ; } 2017 National Electric Code (NEC) DUTY OF COOPERATION
MEZZAN'NE WA|T|NG —74‘—”}‘—0 ) ‘ ({' | ‘ } } Release of these documents i
,,,,,,,, e i m N S | ‘ Building Code Review mnong the. owner, His aptracior
S e O - —— S g | N/ . ======1 = and the architect. Design and
A 2 ( )\7 _ (\ o WA'T'NG KH-CH'EN“‘AF ﬂ‘ I / i:r?nstrutr:]titontaredccr)]mplex. I/tlth?ugh
o) il v Al S WY aee—Ye————— \Yyy h NAR - i 4 Archi i
N & = AN o HEIGHT & AREA LIMITATIONS have ;cerf;?me?in their services with
\;\){ @ % ‘ % S— i = T KITCHEN B\\ OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION A—2 (NEW due cqtre qndrfdiltigence, they cannot
; T | =1 ~2 (NEW)
{, \L ‘ 0 1 :——7 124 BU”_D'NG TYPE TYPE V—B (EX'ST'NG) every contingency cannot be
T 3 LOUNGE JHLE AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER TO BE PROVIDE THROUGHOUT ENTIRE STRUCTURE (NEW) o Giberepancy Jiscoversd by the
, L] pancy y
// 107 ===l SYSTEM & ALARM user of these documents shall be
y . PICK-UP LINE el EXITS 2 EXISTING (1 ACCESSIBLE) e k. tho
| @ M171 | £ STORIES 1 STORY + MEZZANINE (EXISTING) gricstiﬁzcetrsf:r:gﬁfu"f:dt?necreqses
| A = I % HALL ACTUAL BLDG. HEIGHT: 25'—0"+ construction costs. A failure o
BN = 12 T 11— o - Il FIRE RATED ASSEMBLIES Architoct shll roliove the Architect
\ J\ L JAN 6 = ER ﬂz%/\m/\/\z EXTERIOR WALLS — 1 HOUR FIRE—RESISTANCE RATING (LESS THAN 5° SEPARATION) e amaos made from
‘ \\ ] | 15 B | g ) e ALLOWABLE AREA/HEIGHT 18,000 Sq. Ft. / 2 STORY the plans without the sonsent of
: i AN N T\ EEE— N 7N | S 2] =V shall relieve the Architect of
‘ e — | / = K ALLOWABLE AREA INCREASE NOT TAKEN responsibility for all consequences
| ‘ - BAR/LOUNGEF—— MAIN DINING ROOM FAMILY ACTUAL FLOOR AREAS These dramngs’ have been prepared
| ~ | T | = 110 t[ HALL RESTROOM MAN FLOOR LEVEL (EXISTING) 5,108 SF TOTAL the e oloc. Trey re not "
,,,,,,,, — P i ‘\\_4 (: I i () U:]@C:D []@)C U Lﬂ) Gi] \ @)CD Gi] :D IEI ’ suitable for use for any other site
B ety N | P | | A ; D without express permission of the
cosyey £ oot { @ MEZZANINE LEVEL (EXISTING) 740 SF TOTAL
T aniasil OUTDOOR OO l‘( 4 G:]q:n D] (RN [[] ]] [U CI) [[:) ]] a F Z 2y Architect. Reproduction of this sheet
T s BAR SEATING - -1 I = f BUILDING TOTAL (EXISTING) 5,848 SF TOTAL is prohibited without express
AP | o C ! “} ( | o — I al WALK-IN REF permission of the Architect.
o P MEZZANINE e | @ i B 5o — D) [Deld DD MEN'SC3 ) MEN'S. i EXTERIOR AREAS
il U C _ | J PATIO BAR AND WAITING (NEW) 254 SF
3 il =y Q - L __— Y I T G~ (D& (M« D REAR EQUIPMENT PLATFORM (NEW) 133 SF (INCLUDING DEMO)
e el | 6)9 , <Q/ RED — \ ) REAR LANDING (DEMO) 37 SF
- I . | N/ NI/ N/ N\ L @
P @ | QA | _ | ' OCCUPANCY LOADS
S e i | = | i BAR | J w : ASSEMBLY A-2 (UNCONCENTRATED TABLES & CHAIRS) OCCUPANCY @ 1 PER 15 SF(NET)
il N 2 ; ASSEMBLY(BOOTH SEATING) OCCUPANCY @ 1 PER 24" LF
7 i d Q) _J: = ‘ ‘ g @] le) ASSEMBLY%BAR SEATING) 3CCUPANCY @ 1 PER 18" LF
Z, 77/ 7777 7777 7RI /77 Z & e | esneonensensonenses =771 P70 Z — L KITCHEN OCCUPANCY @ 1 PER 200 SF(GROSS)
-+ : 2 7 E
\\\\\ : \ \ \ \ XK WAITING OCCUPANCY @ 1 PER 15 SF(GROSS)
\\\\\\\ h ) h - ACCESSORY OCCUPANCY @ 1 PER 300 SF(GROSS)
A\ BUSINESS OCCUPANCY @ 1 PER 150 SF(GROSS)
Unconcentrated tables & chairs SQFT TOTAI
OCCUPANCY GRAPHIC LEGEND Main Level Tables and chairs 442 15 30
MEZZANINE LEVEL OCCUPANCY PLAN MAIN LEVEL OCCUPANCY PLAN I e ., Mezzanine level Tables and chairs 491 15 33
1/8" - 1|_0u 1/8“ = 1!_0" 5 63 g
[ ]UNCONCENTRATED TABLES AND CHAIRS =
- Fixed Seating COUNT SEAT/TABLE TOTAI q)
[ e : o O
z Booth(4) 11 4 44 X,
[ susiess Booth(5) 1 s 5 o 5
Bar-Inside 20 1.5 * 14 —
MECH-STORAGE
Bar-Outside 16 15 * 11 06 Q
* Linear ft. 74 G 8
GROSS AREAS TOTAI [af) +—
- Waiting 113 15 8 m (-
2 2 |Kitchen 2052 200 11 O
& % |Business 318 150 3 w "E E
\ Mech-Storage 108 300 1 q) O O
I TTE T T T 7 ) 23 E -
? /4 S 7, i é o | occupant count for egress 149 > @)

/ . CIE; e m—— L ———— | — EEEN 3 | o ) =
R, */‘7‘ iiiiiiiiii S ! = A O | occupant count for plumbing fixtures 160 O > -
EEEE e | PREP . |l DRY STORAGEL | N ° S
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THIS PROJECT SHALL COMPLY WITH THE 2009 ICC/ANSI A117.1 STANDARD FOR ACCESSIBLE DESIGN

NOTES:

DRAWINGS REFERENCE IGC/ANEI 1117.1 2009 ADA STANDARDS FOR ACCESBIELE DESIGN. FOLLOW ALL LOCAL ACCESBIBILITY
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TYPICAL HEIGHTS GIVEN HERE. O E
4. INSTALL ALL EQUIPMENT PER MANUFACTURER SPECIFICATIONS.
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NOTICE:
DUTY OF COOPERATION

Release of these documents
contemplates further cooperation
among the owner, his contractor,
and the architect. Design and
construction are complex. Although
the Architect and his consultants
have performed their services with
due care and diligence, they cannot
guarantee perfection.
Communication is imperfect and
every contingency cannot be
anticipated. Any errors, omissions
or discrepancy discovered by the
user of these documents shall be
reported immediately to the
Architect. Failure to notify the
Architect compounds the
misunderstanding and increases
construction costs. A failure to
cooperate by a simple notice to the
Architect shall relieve the Architect
from responsibility of all
consequences. Changes made from
the plans without the consent of
the Architect are unauthorized and
shall relieve the Architect of
responsibility for all consequences
These drawings have been prepared

specifically for the project listed in
the title block. They are not
suitable for use for any other site
without express permission of the
Architect. Reproduction of this sheet
is prohibited without express
permission of the Architect.
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N O A

J.R. Rogers
PARTITION FINISH SCHEDULE FLOOR PLAN KEYNOTES g
DOOR TYPES FLOOR FINISH SCHEDULE
o s NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DESCRIPTION 1 PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL WITH CAP Architecture, Inc.
DOOR DESCR|PT|ON/ N W'] GWB W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH, PRIMER AND (2) COATS PAINT (P1) WITH SOLID 2 1" THICK RUBBER TRANSITION STRIP (ADA ACCESSIBLE) BETWEEN .
, , REMARKS ' EXISTING WOOD FLOORING - PUBLIC AREAS: EXISTING FLOOR AND NEW TILE FLOORING 106 N. Roosevelt Ave.
NO. LOCATION STYLE SIZE (wxh) MAT'L FIN. GLAZING TYPE MAT'L FIN. . MILLWORK BASE <F1> | REPAIRED AND SEALED AS NECESSARY 3 N TRANSOM WINDOWS CUT INTO EXISHNG WAL SEE C.AG0 Lafayette, CO 80026
- B o/ ) 6x6 TILE QUARRY TILE W/ SLIP RESISTANT FINISH AND EPOXY GROUT SET WITH WINDOW www jirarchitecure.com
02 KITCHEN B TRAFFIC 3’0" x 7°'=0" | POLYMER | PREFIN. | VISION LITE - - - ELIASON OR EQUAL S e eLAzN W2 gSLGC)';VXSHELFYELDlT%RII\gﬁ'I‘B fg;ﬂ:g@%g%gg%hg E?PHTIOF,\F,{ XLP:'T\' '\EA','ET(TL?)CBETTI'OC,)\::S) @ MODIFIED LATEX THINSET OVER WATERPROOFING/CRACK SUPRESSION MEMBRANE 5 FRAME IN EXISTING OPENING W/ NON-COMBUSTIBLE FRAMING, \ /
03 |OFFICE/WATER RM FLUSH 3-0" x 7'-0" SCW PAINTED KD STL PREFIN 7 AND 6" SANITARY COVE TILE BASE ADHERED TO 4" CEMENT BACKER BOARD UNDERLAYMENT FIBERGLASS BATT INSUL. AND WRAP W/ %" GYPBD(EXT. RATED
-0" x 7'— - - WHERE REQUIRED).
T 11 %" GWB - W/ PARTIAL HEIGHT FRP PANELS (TO 52" AFF), 6" SANITARY COVE TILE BASE PATIO BAR AREA:
04 JANITOR FLUSH 26" x 7-0" | SCW | PANTED N KD STL PREFIN. S . W21 AND LVL 4 DRYVALL FINISH ABOVE WITH EPOXY PAINT(?2) AND L. 1 FIISH BELOV, @ SOLID SAVIN, DECAY RESISTANT, 2x DECKING - SEALED ® JOISTS/DECK OF ATTIC FLOOR STRUCTURE PROJECTING PAST STEEL e ™
SEE NOTE 7, VERT. LIFT \ PROTECTIION TRUSS ABOVE .
05 | OH BAR DOORS | GLS SECTIONAL | 4'—0” x 9'-0" ALUM PREFIN. IG - - - W/ CANTED TRACK(10") N W2.2 | %" GWB - W/ PARTIAL HEIGHT FRP PANELS (TO 78" AFF), 6" SANITARY COVE TILE BASE MEZZANINE FLOOR INFILL: 2 FRAME IN DOOR AND FINISH TO MATCH ADJACENT WALLS NOTICE:
\ ‘ AND LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH ABOVE WITH EPOXY PAINT(P2) AND LVL 1 FINISH BELOW, V4" STEEL DIAMOND PLATE SHEETS SET ON EXISTING STEEL GRATE DECKING AND DUTY OF COOPERATION
— — { PRIMED WITH OPTINAL WATERPROOF MEMBRANE WELDED INTO PLACE 8 TAPERED MORTAR RAMP UP INTO WALK-INS Release of these documents =
06 | REAR EXIT DOOR FLUSH 3'-0" x 7'=0 SCM PRIMED | VISION LITE WM STL(A60) PRIMED |0.37 U—factor 3| 34 TYPE X GWe, FIRE TAPED AND PRIMED - W) 2498 STAINLESS STEEL PANELS T0 50T 9 BAR WALL BELOW N S il
1 FLUSH INSULATED STL W/ VISION LIGHT OBF HOOD OR 7 AFF MIN. ABOVE 8" SANITARY COVE TILE BASE . ALTERNATE: DRY STORAGE/SERVICE AREAS: 10 NEW ALUM & GLS OVERHEAD SECTIONAL DOORS SET IN DEMOLISHED gggsmit%: hgf:t;:on?;z'fn (/J\rl]t?wugh
E EXISTING FIELD VERIFY ALL EXISTING DOORS & HARDWARE TO REMAIN MEET ACCESSIBLITY AND EGRESS REQUIREMENTS OR CORRECT AS NECESSARY SHEET VINYL WITH WELDED SEAMS (ALT: VINYL TILE) STOREFRONT OPENING DOWN TO PATIO BAR TOP AND CONFIGURED the Architect and his consultants
NOTES ABBREVIATIONS 5 W w4 4't. ALUM. THERMAL REFRIDGERATION PANELS - PREFINISHED 11 NEW THRU OPENING PATId BAR TOP SUPPORTED WITH STL EEEEEE:ZO%Z’;EC”E%’;? Tf;ce;S c\z:zot
T . BRACKETS ON EXTERIOR SIDE Communication is in"1perfect and
1. ALL DOORS TO MEET 2018 IBC REQUIREMENTS 5.1.2. A READILY VISIBLE, DURABLE SIGN IS POSTED ON THE HC — HOLLOW CORE 4B W5 %" GWB - W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH, EPOXY PAINT(P2) AND 6" SANITARY COVE TILE BASE F{NISGI;IPIS\IUE/I)JVEEL BOARD 54" TYPE X (FOR ACOUSTIC AND IMPACT REISTANCE) AND 12 EXISTING NON-COMBUSTIBLE AWNING/SHADE DEVICES TO REMAIN Eﬁ%pﬁi’é’éi"g%@y oonot be
& gfgl\lfg INATE ROUGH OPENINGS FROM SUPPLIER WITH THE g?i%?\lsc}Sl'PIEljl§ONDQOQRBAIDQJABCEEMN ATINTOQNTLHQEC}SDEOQORW]jEN %%W—_W%%%DSEXSEP\{AV&SE = 4 TEMPERED W5.1 | %" GWB - W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH, EPOXY PAINT(P2) AND 4" RESILIENT BASE MOLD RESISTANT IN KITCHEN OR WET AREAS Sgegi?fre"mggy ‘ﬂiiﬂ‘f@ﬁfs bgh;nebe
; y 5 ~ N " GLAZING . 8 ) ' 2. EPOXY PAINT (P2) - ONE-PART, PRE-CATYLITIC EPOXY PAINT, WATER BASED - GLOSS reported immediately to the
5 LT 000F SIS 0 IATOWNE 10 71 s REelEUIR Y, R L M3
N . ( mm) - / . | coMPosITE W6 Ié;TI IG\\I(IV(?I'\’-KV\:(AIE.\;L 4 DRYWALL FINISH ABV (LVL 1 BLW), WOOD PANEL WAINSCOT AND 3. PAINT(P1) - LATEX PAINT, (2) COATS misunderstqnd?ng and increases
4. METAL FRAMES TO BE 20ga 'TIMELY KD OR EQUAL — BACKGROUND. STL — STEEL - DOOR 4. PRIMER - TYPICAL ON ALL DRYWALL SURFACES, OIL-BASED IN DAMP AREAS UNDER construction costs. A failure to
FACTORY PRIMED ONLY. TYPICAL THROAT SIZE OF 474" — 6. PROVIDE INSULATION IN ANNULAR SPACE BETWEEN FRAME ALUM — ALUMINUM PANEL %" GWB - W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH ABV (LVL 1 BLW), 6x6 TILE WAINSCOT TO 48" AFF cooperate by a simple notice to the
CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY EXISTING OPENING CONDITIONS AND ROUGH FRAMING AT EXTERIOR ENVELOPE LOCATIONS S | \jor —-BooR W7 | AND SaNITARY COVE TiLE BASE LATEX PAINT (P1) o o ay oy rchitect
GC TO COORDINATE LOCKING HARDWARE WITH OWNER. 7. IECC PERSCRIPTIVE REQUIREMENTS S e L AZING SS RN e conservences,  Ghanges made from
S. . . : - j . S,

5.1. MAIN ENTRY DOOR TO TO BE EQUIPPED WITH 7.1. OH ALUM./GLS DOORS — 0.45 U—factor, 0.38 SHGC, KD — KNOCK DOWN FRAME N A s W8 | cenr Ainoes o REMAIN - PATCH, REPAIR AND REPAINT TO MATCH WITH the Arehitect are unauthorised and
KEY—OPERATED LOCKING DEVICES FROM THE EGRESS SIDE 0.40 cfm/sf air leakage WM — WELDED METAL FRAME ../ TéB f::ILr::IILe”\II? tpoer /(\]Tfhciie::e OIences
PROVIDED: 7.2. OPAQUE DOORS <14% GLAZING — 0.37 U—factor G These drawings have been  prepared

5.1.1. THE LOCKING DEVICE IS READILY DISTINGUISHABLE AS 2 TRAFFIC DOOR W/ VISION LIGHT ?ﬁ:cgltfedllglofglz th_?hep;roier:t r:IoStted in
LOCKED. S

suitable for use for any other site
without express permission of the
Architect. Reproduction of this sheet
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J.R. Rogers
MEZANINE LEVEL KEYNOTES .
Architecture, Inc
W .
PARTITION FINISH SCHEDULE FLOOR FINISH SCHEDULE 1 EXISITNG WALLS UP TO ROOF DECK ' :
NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DESCRIPTION 2 TYPE 1 HOOD BELOW, SEE MECH. 106 N. Roosevelt Ave.
Lafayette, CO 80026
3 GREASE DUCTS UP TO ROOF WITH , SEE MECH FOR DETAILS AND :
W1 GWB W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH, PRIMER AND (2) COATS PAINT (P1) WITH SOLID EXISTING WOOD FLOORING - PUBLIC AREAS:
MILLWORK BASE SPECIFICATIONS Phone: 303-818-4472
REPAIRED AND SEALED AS NECESSARY ONe: SVo-0 16
4 SEAL EXISTING ACCESS FROM HALLWAY BELOW UNDERPROPOSED www jrarchitecure.com
W1.1 | %" GWB W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH, PAINTED WITH 4" RESILIENT BASE ) ) MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT LOCATION K j
QUARY TILE - KITCHEN AREAS: EXISTING ATTIC ACCESS TO REMAIN
W2 %" GWB - LVL 1 DRYWALL FINISH, PRIMED W/ FULL HEIGHT FRP PANELS (TO BOT. OF @ 6x6 TILE QUARRY TILE W/ SLIP RESISTANT FINISH AND EPOXY GROUT SET WITH
CLG) ADHERED TO LIQUID APPLIED WATERPROOFING (OPTIONAL AT WET LOCATIONS) MODIFIED LATEX THINSET OVER WATERPROOFING/CRACK SUPRESSION MEMBRANE 6 EXISTING ROOF ACCESS TO REMAIN
AND 6" SANITARY COVE TILE BASE ADHERED TO %;" CEMENT BACKER BOARD UNDERLAYMENT 7 CONDENSER VENTILATION OPENINGS IN ROOF, EXISTING RAFTERS
- TO REMAIN INTACT WITH ADDED SOLID BLOCKING AROUND EDGE OF / \
W2.1 | %" GWB - W/ PARTIAL HEIGHT FRP PANELS (TO 52" AFF), 6" SANITARY COVE TILE BASE PATIO BAR AREA: OPENING, SEE MECH. NOTICE
AND LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH ABOVE WITH EPOXY PAINT(P2) AND LVL 1 FINISH BELOW, SOLID SAWN, DECAY RESISTANT, 2x DECKING - SEALED 8 2%4 FRAMED WALLS W. FULL DEPTH BATT INSUL. AND GYPBD EA. :
PRIMED WITH OPTINAL WATERPROOF MEMBRANE SIDE TO SEPARATE CONDITIONED ATTIC SPACE FROM SPACE DUTY OF COOPERATION
W2.2 | %" GWB - W/ PARTIAL HEIGHT FRP PANELS (TO 78" AFF), 6" SANITARY COVE TILE BASE MEZZANINE FLOOR INFILL: VENTILATED TO EXTERIOR o tamaplaton ity e tion
: AND LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH ABOVE WITH EPOXY PAINT(P2) AND LVL 1 FINISH BELOW, %" STEEL DIAMOND PLATE SHEETS SET ON EXISTING STEEL GRATE DECKING AND 9 EDGE OF EXISTING ATTIC STL FLOOR DECKING AND BAR JOISTS TO among the owner, his contractor,
PRIMED WITH OPTINAL WATERPROOF MEMBRANE WELDED INTO PLACE REMAIN and the architect. Design and
— 10 EXISTING CONTINUOUS SKYLIGHT ABOVE sonstruction are complex. Although
W3 | 7 TYPE X GWS, FIRE TAPED AND PRIVED - ¥/ 24ga STAINLESS STEEL PANELS TO BOT. ALTERNATE: DRY STORAGE/SERVICE AREAS: 11 EXISTING STEEL TRUSSES have performed their services with
. SHEET VINYL WITH WELDED SEAMS (ALT: VINYL TILE) 12 EXISTING RAILING WALLS UP TO 42" AFF gﬂgr::t":e °;§ ] difigence, they cannot
W4 4"t. ALUM. THERMAL REFRIDGERATION PANELS - PREFINISHED 13 5A$2EI ng-TETDEEECLK%{‘%MOND PLATE DECKING OVER TOP OF EXISTING S&’é?ymiz‘:t?ﬁt’:néj canmot pe
anticipated. Any errors, omissions
. di di d by th
W5 | %' GWB - W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH, EPOXY PAINT(P2) AND 6" SANITARY COVE TILE BASE FINISH NOTES: G RS 1O O 0 O oL User of these documents shal bo
S/ HANDRAIL CENTERED OVER TOP OF WALLCUT DOWN TO THE TOP OF hese
1. GYPSUM WALL BOARD -%" TYPE X (FOR ACOUSTIC AND IMPACT REISTANCE) AND reported immediately to the
MOLD RESISTANT IN KITCHEN OR WET AREAS THE STRINGERS TO WIDEN STAIRWAY AT TOP RISER AND TREAD - Architect. Failure o notify the
5/ . " FIELD VERIFY AND OR PROVIDE FOR MIN. 36"W. STAIRWAY. Architect compounds the
WS.T | %" GWB - W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH, EPOXY PAINT(P2) AND 4" RESILIENT BASE 2. EPOXY PAINT (P2) - ONE-PART, PRE-CATYLITIC EPOXY PAINT, WATER BASED - GLOSS {5 EXISTING HANDRAILS TO REMAIN misunderstanding and increases
construction costs. A failure to
W6 5" GWB - W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH ABV (LVL 1 BLW), WOOD PANEL WAINSCOT AND FINISH IN WET AREAS, SATIN FINISH ELSEWHERE 16 EXISTING CONC AND STL DECK CAP OVER ROOM BELOW TO REMAIN cooperate by a simple notice to the
ML L WORK RACE ' 3. PAINT(P1) - LATEX PAINT, (2) COATS AS DISPLAY AREA - NO EXISTING OR PROPOSED ACCESS FROM Architect shall relieve the Architect
%" GWB - W/ LVL 4 DRYWALL FINISH ABV (LVL 1 BLW), 6x6 TILE WAINSCOT TO 48" AFF 4. PRIMER - TYPICAL ON ALL DRYWALL SURFACES, OIL-BASED IN DAMP AREAS UNDER MEZZANINE consenuences.  Ghanges made from
W7 8 - ! LATEX PAINT (P1) 17 NEW FULL HEIGHT WALLS TO ROOF DECK the plans without the consent of
AND SANITARY COVE TILE BASE the Architect are unauthorized and
shall relieve the Architect of
EXISTING - W1 FINISH TO REMAIN - PATCH, REPAIR AND REPAINT TO MATCH WITH responsibility for all consequences
W8 ADJACENT FINISHES These drawings have been prepared
specifically for the project listed in
the title block. They are not
suitable for use for any other site
without express permission of the
Architect. Reproduction of this sheet
is prohibited without express
permission of the Architect.
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FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE PLUMBING SCHEDULE EQUIPMENT PLAN KEYNOTES J.R. RogerS
Utility connections % % w | B8 2| o Utility connections % % w | Te 21 4 Utility connections % % w | Te 2| & Utility Connections % % n 1 INSTALL SOAP AND PAPER TOWEL DISPENSERS AT ALL HANDSINKS :
NO = 22| 8| B | ® Remarks NO = 22| 8| B | & Remarks NO z (22| 8| 8| ®§ Remarks No 2| 2 Remarks Architecture, Inc.
: S S o e8| o o 3 ema . > > o cE8| o 8 ema . S S o e8| o @ S ema : > > o a ema 2 INSTALL LOCKERS ON CURB OR PROVIDE SKIRT AROUND BASE SEALED .
Description 3 o S = o Description 3 o S = o Description 3 N S = o Description 3 N TO FLOOR
501 3-Comp Sink wi 24" YTy v 3 FIRE SPRINKLER RISER WITH 1" DOMESTIC SERVICE TEE ]L%éfg'yeﬁfgsg\gg(%\éi'
KITCHEN DISHROOM BAR drainbds ea. side 4 WATER HEATER & STORAGE - ROUTE FLUE TO TERMINATE ABOVE
EQ-01 | Convection Oven - stacked Y| Y EQ-30 | SS Drainboard(soiled) w/ 3" see plans, integral w/ Pre-rinse EQ-50 Ice Bin/Jocky Box Y P-02 2-Comp Prep sink w/ 18" Yy | vy vy ROOF 5" MIN. FROM PARAPET AND PROPERTY LINE W&w;%rg%ﬁgég;g‘ggm
EQ-02 48"Range/Oven Y Y 8 burner/conventional oven trough sink EQ-51 Beverage dispenser Y Y Y w/ Drinking water dispenser draindb(left) \ . . /
EQ-03 |(2) 10'x4' Box Exhaust Hood Y EQ-31 SS Drainboard(clean) see plans system/pump P-03 Pre-rinse/pre-soak sink Y| Y |Y
EQ-04 36" Gas Griddle v EQ-32 SS Glassware Drying wall mounted 56" AFF U.N.O. EQ-52 24 tap dispenser Y P-04 Pre-rinse sprayer Y Y
EQ-05 48" Gas char broiler Y Rack(clean) . . £Q-53 Beer Cooler, Draft v P-05 | 4-Comp Bar Sink w/ Dump Y| Y |Y / \
EQ.06 20ib Deep Fryer v v EQ-33 | SS Glassware Rack(soiled) wall mounted 56" AFF U.N.O. EQ-54 Beer Cooler, Bottle Y Sink
" ' P-06 SS Hand sink Y [ Y |Y NOTICE:
EQ-07 | 28" Heated Cabinet- 1/2hgt Y EQ-34 Dishwasher, Pass Thru Y Y Y Chem. Sanitizing MISCELLANEOUS 07 oS VR AR B, DUTY OF COOPERATION
- — - op Sin
EQ-08 Microwave Y EQ-35 " i EQ-60 Carbon Dioxide Tank Y Release of these document
i Q 60 Utensgzs':[ﬁrage Rack, Q arbon Lioxide Tan P-08 Floor sinks Y conte?'nplc!tes firther coopefction
EQ-09 60" 4-bay Steam Table Y Y : EQ-61 Soft Drink Syrup Storage free standing 509 . v v among the owner, his contractor,
- ollet, tan d th hitect. Desi d
EQ-10 | 60" Mega Top Cold Prep Y Y WAIT STATION - DINING ROOM EQ-62 12"d S Shelving wall mounted 56" AFF U.N.0. — — e construction are complex  Although
Table - - avatory sin the Architect and his consultants
EQ-40 POS Y Y EQ-63 16"d. SS Shelving wall mounted 56" AFF U.N.O. have performed their services with
EQ-11 i Y Y Gas fired d ker/ - - ili
Q W:’Od Fired Smoker as fired wood smoker/oven EQ41 Microwave Y EQ-64 18"d. SS Shelving wall mounted 56" AFF U.N.O. P11 NOt used : e enton porfosiponce, they cannat
EQ-12 28" Reach-in Freezer Y 1/2 hp EQ42 30" Ice Cream Chest v v EQu65 Chemical sanitizing P-12 SS Sink, Drop-in Y Y Y Communication is imperfect and
EQ-13 | Service line pass thru shelf Freezer dispenser p-13 Floor Drain Y :\rﬁirgipg?:c?.ngir:;y ecr?:rr:t ot;:issions
EQ-14 | 48"Overhead Radiant Food Y Under shelf mounted EQ-43 Mega Top Salad Prep Y Y EQ-66 | Hand sink group (soap disp. Sge(rjlsocfri%qeggy ‘ﬂ'iiﬁféﬁi’s bgh;nebe
Warmer Cooler & towel disp.) reported immediately to the
_ : i ; Architect. Failure to notify the
PREP EQ-44 Ice Bin Y 4-line Beverage cooling plate EQ-67 |24"d.SS Wire Shelving Unit Free standing, see plans for Ar‘chitzct ;:orgpoundsd the
- i H misundaersiandin an ncreases
EQ-20 60" Reach-in Refrigerator Y EQ-45 8 Head Soda Dispenser M M Sizes colnstruction closgts. Alfcilure to
EQ-46 Hot Chocolate Machine Y Y EQ-68 Metal lockers, 2 tier 12 count cooperate by a simple notice to the
EQ-21 Walk-In Freezer Y 12w.x14dx36"h Architect shall relieve the Architect
EQ-22 PI Mi Y EQ-47 Coffee Brewer w/ 2 Y Y X X - from responsibility of all
i anetary Mixer warmers EQ-69 | Diaper Changing Station Wall mounted f:;‘s;ﬁ;:;“?ihoufh&lgiin";::te offr°m
I
EQ-23 Food Processor Y EQ-48 Ice Tea Brewer Y Y EQ-70 Fire Extinguisher, 2A:K Recessed cabinet/bracket t’r‘f”Arc?itec"tﬁreA““r?}t‘th?ﬁZfd and
n n H . shall relieve e rchitect o
EQ-25 Prep Table 60"x30 EQ-49 Counter Top Warmer installation per plan responsibility for all consequences
EQ-26 Prep Table 72"x30" EQ-71 Firef:cizrg)g;icsher Rec_essed cgbinet/bracket ;;:(Sz%c‘irlﬁ,w'?frs tng\’:nﬁ’j‘:’; ﬁ’;fgfrf:
EQ-27 Prep Table 36"x30" i Installation per plan Sitable. for uce for any olher site
EQ-28 Prep Table 48"x30" withqut express per[nission of the
Architect. Reproduction of this sheet
EQ-29 Ice Maker and bin Y Y is prohibited without express
permission of the Architect.
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N N\ RCP SYMBOL LEGEND J.R. Rogers
N\
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R e —— T < 1 T o CEILING FINISH SCHEDULE <C}> FULL HGT WALL TO BOT. OF ROOF Q CHANDELIER Architecture, Inc.
Hia it SuinT TEERY SEERTERRY T T AN\ S i s '
R R | 1. R EXPOSED TO STRUCTURE ABOVE - PRIME AND PAINT 77 7] EXISTING FULL WALLS TO REMAIN © DINING RM PENDANT 106 N. Roosevelt Ave.
U N J GV ANy Ut A 1) U/ | \_ 14y @ TO MATCH EXISTING WHERE NECESSARY S : DEMO Lafayette, CO 80026
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Release of these documents
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due care and diligence, they cannot
guarantee perfection.
Communication is imperfect and
every contingency cannot be
anticipated. Any errors, omissions
or discrepancy discovered by the
user of these documents shall be
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Architect. Failure to notify the
Architect compounds the
misunderstanding and increases
construction costs. A failure to
cooperate by a simple notice to the
Architect shall relieve the Architect
from responsibility of all
consequences. Changes made from
the plans without the consent of
the Architect are unauthorized and
shall relieve the Architect of
responsibility for all consequences
These drawings have been prepared
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is prohibited without express
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